
 
Autumn TERM 2023 - Key Dates  

Please note the events and PROVISIONAL dates below for the Autumn term. 

Date Event 
 

Tuesday 5th September Return to school 

Wednesday 13th September Class Photographs 

Wednesday 13th September Parent Forum 3.15pm-3.30pm 

Thursday 14th September  Y4 Viking Workshop at PCA 

Monday 18th September – Wednesday 20th 
September 

Y5&Y6 Robinwood Residential 

Friday 22nd September Y6 Spy Academy Broadoak 

Tuesday 26th September  Y6 Victorian Workshop at PCA 

Wednesday 27th September Y1 Phonics Workshop 2-3pm 

Wednesday 27th September American Football Year 1-6 

Friday 29th September  MacMillan Coffee Afternoon 2.30pm 

Friday 29th September FGA Trip around the world 

Tuesday 3rd October EYFS Rhyme challenge and Phonic workshop 
9am 

Tuesday 10th October Y4 Multiplication Check Workshop 9am 

Thursday 12th October  Y2 Science with Cabbage 

Friday 13th October EYFS & KS1 Harvest assembly 9am 

Monday 16th October Whole School Parents Evening 3.20-6pm. 

Friday 20th October  Open morning for parents - 9am-10am 

Friday 20th October School finishes for half term 

Monday 30th October Return to School 

Friday 3rd November  Day of the Dead (fancy dress whole school) 

Thursday 9th November Nursery and Reception Senses and Textures 
workshop 

Friday 10th November Y3&Y5 Forces workshop 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th November Anti-Bullying Week 

Wednesday 15th November Boxing Year 1-6 

Friday 17th November  Children in Need 

Monday 20th – Friday 24th November Road Safety Week 

Tuesday 21st November EYFS Phonics stay and play 

Thursday 14th December Y1 Norton Priory Trip 

Friday 15th December Christmas Jumper Day & Christmas Dinner Day 

Monday 18th December EYFS Nativity 

Tuesday 19th December Christmas Pantomime 

Wednesday 20th December  KS1 Christmas Performance  

Thursday 21st December Christmas Fair 

Friday 22nd December KS2 Carol Concert  

Friday 22nd December Finish for Christmas 

 

The highlighted sections indicate events or meetings that parents are encouraged to attend. 

PLEASE NOTE: We will try not to change these dates but occasionally we do have to reschedule 

events. This list is the agreed events at the time of print and more are likely to be added throughout 

the term. Please keep abreast of the changes on the weekly school newsletter. 



 
 


